Date: 10-Oct-2024 Time: 11:15:57

County of Merced Boards, Commissions and Committees Committee Roster

Housing Authority of the County of Merced

Contact: Maria Alvarado, Executive Assistant; Phone (209) 722-3501 139; Fax (209) 722-0106 Address: Housing Authority of the County of Merced; 405 U ST; Merced, CA 95341

Marilyn Scorby	Board of Supervisors Rep-At Large	05/09/2023	05/09/2023	02/18/2027
		Appointed	Original	Expire Date
Rachel Torres	Board of Supervisors Rep-At Large	10/08/2024	10/08/2024	02/18/2026
		Appointed	Original	Expire Date
Hub Walsh	Board of Supervisors Rep-At Large	03/12/2024	08/14/2018	02/18/2028
		Appointed	Original	Expire Date
Robert Dylina	Board of Supervisors Rep-At Large/Chair	03/22/2022	03/22/2022	02/18/2026
		Appointed	Original	Expire Date
Rick Osorio	Board of Supervisors Rep-At Large/Vice-Chair	03/12/2024	11/30/2010	02/18/2028
		Appointed	Original	Expire Date
VACANT	Tenant Appt./Public Housing-At Large			10/19/2022
				Expire Date
Evelyne Dorsey	Tenant Appt./Sec. 8 -At Large	02/28/2023	01/26/2010	10/19/2024
		Appointed	Original	Expire Date